Residential and Meal Plan Rates
2021-2022 Acadmic Year
Non-Guarantee (continuing)
REVISED

Campus View/Tanner Place

Room Type Semester Cost Academic
Year
Private $3,962 $7,923
Double $3,307 $6,613
Bridgeview Court
Room Type Semester Cost Academic
Year
Double $3,307 $6,613
(Apartment) Double Buy Out $4,615 $9,229
Cedar House
Room Type Semester Cost Academic
Year
Private $3,332 $6,664
Double $2,728 $5,457
University Townhouse
Room Type Semester Cost Academic
Year
Private’ $3,332 $6,664
Double $2,729 $5,458
“Triple rooms are offered at the discretion of the University.
!private Rooms are only available if space permits and at the discretion of the University.
Meal Plan Options?
Plan Semester Cost Academic
Year
19 Meals per Week $2,127 $4,255
15 Meals per Week $2,028 $4,055
12 Meals per Week $1,826 $3,652

2All meal plans include $35 flex dollars per semester.

Freshmen campus residents are assigned the 19 meal plan; sophomores may select any option; juniors or seniors may opt not to

participate in a meal plan.

Residential Connectivity Fee

Semester Cost

Academic Year

$135.00

$270.00

Residential Student Programming Fee

Semester Cost

Academic Year

$16.00

$32.00

% change
from 2020

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

3.00%
3.00%
3.00%



