Residential and Meal Plan Rates

2021-2022 Acadmic Year

Non-Guarantee (continuing) REVISED

Campus	View/Tanner	Place
--------	-------------	--------------

Campus view/ranner Place			4
Room Type	Semester Cost	Academic Year	% fr
Private	\$3,962	\$7,923	
Double	\$3,307	\$6,613	
Bridgeview Court			
Room Type	Semester Cost	Academic Year	
Pouble	\$3,307	\$6,613	(
Apartment) Double Buy Out	\$4,615	\$9,229	
Cedar House			
Room Type	Semester Cost	Academic Year	
Private ¹	\$3,332	\$6,664	(
ouble	\$2,728	\$5,457	(
University Townhouse			
Room Type	Semester Cost	Academic Year	
Private ¹	\$3,332	\$6,664] (

Triple rooms are offered at the discretion of the University.

Meal Plan Options²

Plan	Semester Cost	Academic Year	
19 Meals per Week	\$2,127	\$4,255	3.00%
15 Meals per Week	\$2,028	\$4,055	3.00%
12 Meals per Week	\$1,826	\$3,652	3.00%

²All meal plans include \$35 flex dollars per semester.

Freshmen campus residents are assigned the 19 meal plan; sophomores may select any option; juniors or seniors may opt not to participate in a meal plan.

Residential Connectivity Fee

Semester Cost	Academic Year
\$135.00	\$270.00

Residential Student Programming Fee

Semester Cost	Academic Year
\$16.00	\$32.00

¹Private Rooms are only available if space permits and at the discretion of the University.